
Fixtures 2024  Prebook with Jason for all matches   

 via Facebook or text 07850 836339 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sun 14th January, Inter Club Challenge with Suffolk Sports Cast, Sizewell Beach Fished  

Sun 28th January, Neville Banham Cup, Gorleston-on-Sea, Fished  

Sun 11th February, Rockling Shield, venue tba. 10am -3pm. Fished  

Sun 3rd March, Rose Bowl, Zone 2, 10am- 3pm, Fished  

Tues 19th March, Borley Cup round 1, Zone 2, 7- 10.30pm. Hw 7.21pm  

Sun 24th March, Dunwich Away Cup, 11am to 4pm. Meet in public car park. Hw 12.36 pm approx.  

Sun 31st March, Easter Cup, Zone 3, 18 cms., 10am- 3pm. Meet at Clubhouse. Hw 3.59pm Register for 

Knockout!  

Tues 23rd April, Borley Cup round 2, 7- 10.30pm, Viewpoint. Lw 6.02pm  

27/28th April, Possible Club get together Cancelled. 

Sat 4th May, Clacton away cup, 5- 10pm. Meet at York Road, Holland on Sea. Hw 10.50p 

Sat 18th May, East Lane away cup, 5-10pm. Meet in public car park. Hw 9.09pm  

Tues 21st May, Borley Cup round 3, 7- 10.30pm, Zone 3. Hw 11.19pm  

Sat June 1st, Gedgrave Spring Cup, Ore Estuary, 5.30- 9.30pm. Hw approx 9pm?  

Tues 4th June, Borley Cup round 4, 7- 10.30pm, Zone 4 (turret end). Hw 11pm.  

Sat 15th June, Iken Spring Cup, Iken (Alde Estuary) 5-9pm. Hw approx 7.45 pm  

Sun 14th July, Spring Cup, tba or River Alde, 3.30- 7.30pm. Hw approx 6.30pm  

Tues 16th July, Borley Cup round 5, Zone 5 open beach, 7- 10.30pm. Hw 7.46pm  

Sat Aug 3rd, Sole Match, venue tba, 6.30- 11.30pm. Hw 11.15pm •

 Mon Sept 2nd, AGM at clubhouse, 7.30pm. A new season starts!  

Guide to Zones:  
• Zone 1 Pier to Regal  

• Zone 2 Regal to southern end of promenade (Manor Railings)  
• Zone 3 Manor House to southern end of the Butts Sea Wall  

• Zone 4 Open beach (Landguard)  
• Zone 5 The Dip (Deben ferry jetty (sea side) to Jacobs Ladder)  


